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We collaborate with colleagues who 
specialise in real estate and crypto-currency 
assets, as well as specialists in fund �nance, 
listings, disputes and regulatory advice

Nine of our practices are ranked as best in their 
jurisdiction and we have the capacity, the 
knowledge and expertise to handle the most 
demanding and complex transactions

With a growing team of more than 1000 people 
around the world, we regularly win awards for 
innovation, client service and quality

We are known for our investment in technology 
and innovation to deliver the best possible client 
service – we won the international category in 
Legal Week's Legal Innovation Awards in 2018

We speak 26 languages and advise on matters 
involving Banking and Finance, Corporate, Dispute 
Resolution, Investment Funds, Private Client and 
Trusts, and Tax, with clients in 99 countries

Our 18 specialist investment funds partners 
include some of the biggest names in o�shore 
law – our leaders are regularly involved in industry 
working groups and in drafting new legislation

We have a history stretching back more than 150 
years and our clients include some of the world's 
biggest banks, asset managers and �nancial 
institutions

We o�er a jurisdictionally-agnostic service 
helping clients to �nd the option that best suits 
their needs

With teams in Beijing, BVI, Cayman, Dubai, 
Guernsey, Hong Kong, Ireland, Jersey, London, 
Luxembourg, Shanghai, Singapore and Tokyo 
we have presences in the major international 
�nance centres

We have BVI and Cayman-quali�ed funds 
partners in the Asian and European 
timezones enabling us to o�er a true 24-hour 
service to clients
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Ogier's Global Investment Funds and Private Equity teams 
advise on a wide spectrum of fund structures and their 
particular regulatory and commercial approaches.

With the support of our experienced fund �nance, dispute 
resolution and, in Cayman and the BVI, corporate 
administration specialists, we provide a one-stop-shop for the 
full funds lifecycle.
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With presences across the Asian, Caribbean and European 
timezones we o�er a global perspective to suit an 
international client base.

We are the only law �rm to advise on BVI, Cayman, 
Guernsey, Irish, Jersey and Luxmebourg law.

1st

18

Innovative
We are committed to using technology to 

improve e�ciency, consistency and client service

Responsive
97% of surveyed clients would reinstruct us, 

and 98% would recommend us to others

ogier.com



Ogier's Global Investment Funds
and Private Equity teams

Ogier is a professional services �rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most demanding and complex transactions 
and provide expert, e�cient and cost-e�ective services to all our clients. Regulatory information can be found at ogier.com

Tim Clipstone
Group Partner
Guernsey

tim.clipstone@ogier.com

James Bergstrom
Partner
Cayman

james.bergstrom@ogier.com

Anne-Gaëlle Delabye
Partner 
Luxembourg

anne-gaelle.delabye@ogier.com

Emily Haithwaite
Group Partner
Jersey

emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

Angus Davison
Partner
Cayman

angus.davison@ogier.com

Joanne Huckle
Partner
Cayman

joanne.huckle@ogier.com

Kate Hodson
Partner
Hong Kong

kate.hodson@ogier.com

Niamh Lalor
Partner
Jersey

niamh.lalor@ogier.com

Bradley Kruger
Partner
Cayman

bradley.kruger@ogier.com

Nick Rogers
Partner
Cayman

nick.rogers@ogier.com

Justin Savage
Partner
Cayman

justin.savage@ogier.com

Bryon Rees
Partner
Guernsey

bryon.rees@ogier.com

Nicholas Plowman
Partner
Hong Kong

nicholas.plowman@ogier.com

Giorgio Subiotto
Partner
Cayman

giorgio.subiotto@ogier.com

Simon Schilder
Group Partner
Jersey

simon.schilder@ogier.com

Sophie Reguengo
Partner
Jersey

sophie.reguengo@ogier.com


